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CIRCUITO

DE

VELA DE OCEANO

Class ORC | Race - Barla-

N o o uu b~ w N =

BRA 2403
BRA-2551
BRA 2777
BRA 2315
BRA 2510
BRA 2485
BRA 2693

319 Circuito Conesul de Vela de Oceano
Porto Alegre, RS - Brasil
Veleiros do Sul
16/09/2023 - 24/09/2023

Regata 04

Sota

ANGELA VI - CRIOULA | Renato Plass

PONTA FIRME
inpro
KAMIKAZE XI
Galo Cinza 2
O.ZETTA

MEK

Adriano Santos
Cicero Hartmann
Augusto Moreira
Guilherme Lengler
Rodrigo Zettermann

Niels Rump

Race Results

J-24

Start 24/09/2023 12:57:00 ' Distance

HPE30

FELCI 315
SKIPPER 30 QC | VDS
SKIPPER 30 QC ' CDJ

5,02
NM

VDS
VDS
VDS

WIND 34 ICG
HPE-25 VDS
Leg data

0,51 1650°  165,0°
0,80  1650°  180,0°
1,20 | 345,0° 180,0°
0,30 | 180,0°  180,0°
0,90  180,0°  150,0°
1,31 0,0°  170,0°

PCS -

Scoring Constructed

Course

ORCC
S30
ORCB
ORC B
ORCB
ORC B
ORCB

+0 13:56:19
+0 13:45:26
+0 13:49:55
+0 13:52:29
+0 13:54:32
+0 13:56:36
DNC

Updated

00:59:19
00:48:26
00:52:55
00:55:29
00:57:32
00:59:36

2023

TROFEU
SEIVAL

24/09/2023 16:38:50
(Provisional)

00:00:00
00:00:39
00:01:45
00:02:12
00:04:29
00:08:21

1,00
2,00
3,00
4,00
5,00
6,00
8,00
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CIRCUITO

DE

VELA DE OCEANO

Class ORC | Race - Barla-

A O U1 A W=

BRA 2315
BRA 2777
BRA 2403
BRA 2510
BRA-2551
BRA 2485
BRA 2693

319 Circuito Conesul de Vela de Oceano
Porto Alegre, RS - Brasil
Veleiros do Sul
16/09/2023 - 24/09/2023

Race Results

Regata 05 _ 502 _ PCS -
Start 24/09/2023 14:14:00 Distance N’M Scoring Constructed
Sota Course
KAMIKAZE XI Augusto Moreira SKIPPER 30 QC | VDS ORCB @ +0 15:05:52
iNDIO Cicero Hartmann FELCI 315 VDS ORCB | +0 15:04:45
ANGELA VI - CRIOULA | Renato Plass J-24 VDS ORCC @ +015:13:21
Galo Cinza 2 Guilherme Lengler SKIPPER 30 QC CDJ ORCB | +0 15:08:26
PONTA FIRME Adriano Santos HPE30 VDS S30 +0 15:01:23
O.ZETTA Rodrigo Zettermann = WIND 34 ICG ORCB DNF
MEK Niels Rump HPE-25 VDS ORCB DNC
Leg data
1,31 | 180,0° 180,0°
1,20 0,0°  190,0°
1,20 180,0°  190,0°
1,31 0,0°  180,0°

Updated

00:51:52
00:50:45
00:59:21
00:54:26
00:47:23

2023

TROFEU
SEIVAL

24/09/2023 16:46:23
(Provisional)

00:00:00
00:01:13
00:02:15
00:02:52
00:02:58

1,00
2,00
3,00
4,00
5,00
8,00
8,00



::];IIIZTJ"

CIRCUITO

DE

VELA DE OCEANO

Class ORC | Race - Barla-

A O U1 A W=

BRA 2315
BRA 2777
BRA-2551
BRA 2403
BRA 2510
BRA 2485
BRA 2693

319 Circuito Conesul de Vela de Oceano
Porto Alegre, RS - Brasil
Veleiros do Sul
16/09/2023 - 24/09/2023

Race Results

Regata 06 _ 502 _ PCS -
Start 24/09/2023 15:28:00 ' Distance N’M Scoring Constructed
Sota Course
KAMIKAZE XI Augusto Moreira SKIPPER 30 QC | VDS ORCB @ +0 16:20:43
iNDIO Cicero Hartmann FELCI 315 VDS ORCB ' +016:18:51
PONTA FIRME Adriano Santos HPE30 VDS S30 +0 16:14:17
ANGELA VI - CRIOULA | Renato Plass J-24 VDS ORCC @ +016:26:51
Galo Cinza 2 Guilherme Lengler SKIPPER 30 QC | CDJ ORCB | +0 16:23:45
O.ZETTA Rodrigo Zettermann = WIND 34 ICG ORCB DNS
MEK Niels Rump HPE-25 VDS ORCB DNC
Leg data
1,31 | 180,0° 180,0°
1,20 0,0°  180,0°
1,20 | 180,0°  180,0°
1,31 0,0°  180,0°

Updated

00:52:43
00:50:51
00:46:17
00:58:51
00:55:45

2023

TROFEU
SEIVAL

24/09/2023 16:51:18
(Provisional)

00:00:00
00:00:24
00:00:29
00:00:46
00:03:19

1,00
2,00
3,00
4,00
5,00
8,00
8,00



